

SUPREME COURT OF INDIA  
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

WRIT PETITION (CIVIL) NO(s). 333 OF 2006

VANDANA SHIVA & ANR.

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

MINISTRY OF AGRICULTURE, G.O.INDIA & ANR  
(With appln(s) for stay/direction and office report )

Respondent(s)

Date: 20/08/2007 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE THE CHIEF JUSTICE  
HON'BLE MR.JUSTICE C.K.THAKKER  
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE R.V. RAVEENDRAN

For Petitioner(s) Mr. D.N. Goburdhan,Adv.  
Ms.Geeta Luthra, Adv.  
Mr.Rajesh Ranjan, Adv.

For Respondent(s) Mr.G.E.Vahanvati, Sol.Genl.for India  
Mr.Chinmoy Pradip Sharma, Adv.  
Mr.M.Yunus Malik, Adv.  
Mr.R.C.Katiya, Adv.  
For Mr. V.K. Verma,Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following  
ORDER

The respondent is permitted to file additional documents. Six weeks' time is granted for this purpose.

(G.V.Ramana)  
Court Master

(Veera Verma)  
Court Master